LISTEN     DEVELOP     LEAD
Boiler Feed Pump Controllers
Simplex - Duplex
Standard Features included in Simplex and
Duplex Boiler Feed Pump Controllers:
Boiler feed pump controllers are installed to automatically start and stop pump motor(s) in order to provide water to a
boiler. Automatic level control is provided by a start and stop float switch. Provisions for a low water cut off float switch,
make up control float switch and solenoid valve are standard on both simplex and duplex units.

• If a low water cut off float switch is installed, the pump
   motor is de-energized when a low water level is reached.
HOW TO ORDER:  AB-     V/     C x HP/     Ph/     Hz
Ex: DBF3-     480/     2 x 7.5/     3/     60
A = SBF simplex
       DBF duplex
B = 1 single phase (120V)
       2 single phase (240V)
       3 three phase
V = 120
       208
       240
       380
       415
       416
       480
       600
C = 1 one pump
       2 two pumps
HP = anything
           between
           .25 and 20